
Elections Division 

Texas Secretary of State 

James E. Rudder Bldg. 

1019 Brazos St. 

Austin, Texas 78701 

 

Dear Secretary of State John B. Scott, 

 

As a coalition of legislators from southern states, we share a common history, legacy, and core 

set of values. Chief among those values is Freedom – including the freedom to have a say in how 

our communities are governed, and the sacred freedom to vote. 

 

As such, we are alarmed by recent reports that Texas is rationing voter registration applications 

for its citizens due to reported "supply chain” issues and an inability to access paper, which your 

office has cited in the press. Texas’ voter registration deadline for the March 1 Primary Election 

is fast approaching on January 31, and countless voters may be unable to register and make their 

voices heard. Because Texas is one of just eight states that still does not allow online voter 

registration, you leave your voters with no option but paper. 

 

Fortunately, we have paper in our states. We would like to extend an offer to the people of Texas 

to assist with the procurement of paper for the purpose of printing applications to register to vote. 

While we cannot, at this time, commit direct appropriations from our state coffers, we each have 

access to state and private resources that we can leverage to help Texas solve its problem. 

 

As you well know, the freedom to vote is the “wellspring of our democracy” that guarantees all 

other American freedoms. Texas election officials cannot cast aside this freedom because of an 

alleged paper shortage. Voters in Texas, and across the South, deserve better. 

 

Please see our respective contact information below and know that we stand ready to assist our 

neighbors to the south in accessing this resource critical to our freedom to vote. 

 

Sincerely, 

The Undersigned Legislators 

 

Florida Representative Anna V. Eskamani 

anna.eskamani@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

Florida Representative Dotie Joseph 

dj4house108@gmail.com  

 

Florida Representative Fentrice Driskell 

Fentrice@fentriceforflorida.com 

 

Florida  Senator Lori Berman  

Lbermlaw@aol.com 
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Georgia Representative El-Mahdi Holly  

Statehouse111@gmail.com 

 

Georgia Representative Park Cannon 

Park.Cannon@house.ga.gov  

 

Georgia Representative Rebecca Mitchell 

rebecca@rebeccaforgeorgia.com  

 

Georgia Representative Rhonda Taylor 

Rtaylor4house@gmail.com 

 

Mississippi Representative Tracey Rosebud 

traceyrosebud@yahoo.com 

 

Mississippi Representative Zakiya Summers 

electsummers@gmail.com 

 

North Carolina Representative Allison Dahle 

Allison.Dahle@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Amos Quick 

Amos.Quick@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Carolyn Logan  

Carolyn.Logan@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Cecil Brockman 

Cecil.Brockman@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Cynthia Ball 

Cynthia.Ball@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Deborah Butler 

Deborahbutler100@gmail.com 

 

North Carolina Representative Evelyn Terry 

Evelyn.Terry@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Senator Gladys Robinson 

Gladys.Robinson@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Graig Meyer 

Graig.Meyer@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Grier Martin 
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Grier.Martin@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative John C. Ager 

jagerhng@gmail.com 

 

North Carolina Representative John Autry 

John.Autry@ncleg.net 

 

North Carolina Senator Julie Mayfield 

Julie.Mayfield@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Julie von Haefen 

Julie.vonHaefen@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Kandie Smith 

Kandie.Smith@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Kelly Alexander 

Kelly.Alexander@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Linda Cooper-Suggs 

Linda.cooper-suggs@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Marcia Morey 

Marcia.Morey@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Mary Belk 

Mary.Belk@ncleg.net 

 

North Carolina Senator Michael Garrett 

michael@garrettfornc.com 

 

North Carolina Senator Mike Woodard 

Mike.Woodard@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Senator Natalie Murdock 

Natalie.Murdock@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Pricey Harrison 

Pricey.Harrison@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Rachel Hunt 

Rachel.Hunt@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Susan Fisher 

Susan.Fisher@ncleg.gov 
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North Carolina Representative Terry Garrison 

Terry.Garrison@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Verla Insko 

Verla.Insko@ncleg.gov 

 

North Carolina Representative Zack Hawkins 

Zack.Hawkins@ncleg.gov 

 

Tennessee Representative London Lamar 

londonlamar01@gmail.com 

 

Tennessee Representative Vincent Dixie 

Rep.Vincent.Dixie@capitol.tn.gov 
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